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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Next Delivery

1 message

Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> 1 July 2022 at 17:29
Reply-To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Hi Kate

Can you please process another pro-forma for UFO sensors with UPS Express Saver service and  then minus 42
from the covering Priority 8 pro-forma as before:

42 x 0110081
42 x 0140060
INS
PPUPS7

Steve


---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com>

Date: Fri, 1 Jul 2022 at 15:44

Subject: Re: Next Delivery

To: Steve Nixon <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>, Dimitrios Charalambidis <dimitrios.charalambidis@pnoe.com>


Great, please send them with an expedited shipment process.

@Dimitrios Charalambidis FYI

thanks,

A


Apostolos Atsalakis | Co-founder & CRO

apostolos@pnoe.com / +1 650 670 4570 (US) / +30 693 660 9908 (GR)

2345 Yale Street
Palo Alto | California | 94306

https://www.pnoe.com

           

On Fri, Jul 1, 2022 at 5:41 PM Steve Nixon <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Apostolos



Good timing, I was just about to email you. At the moment we have 42 sensors at < 5%.




Steve




On Fri, 1 Jul 2022 at 14:19, Apostolos Atsalakis <apostolos@pnoe.com> wrote:


Hi Steve, I would like to receive the remaining O2 sensors of the orders. When shall I expect them?


A
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Steve
 
 
Steve Nixon
Director - Viamed Ltd.


Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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